Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

lof1

ARYAN DHAR..

DANI ADITYA YOGESH

JADHAV VISHWAJEET

JAGANNATH

JAYAGOND BHUSHAN
BHAGAWANT

KABRA ASMITA SHIVPRASAD

KANADE ONKAR AJTKUMAR

KSHIRSAGAR OMKAR
GORKHANATH

MUNOT MITALI YOGESH

MUNOT PRATHAM SANTOSH

SAUDAGAR MAHEWISH

YUSUF

SHAIKH KAUSAR NAZIR

SHETTY SAMRAT
SATCHIDANAND

SHEWALE PARTH ARUN

SOKASHI SAMARTH

KIRTIKUMAR

SONI KRUSHI MILANKUMAR

WABLE RITESH RAJENDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech.(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)

Mother Name

CHAMPA

SWATI

NIRMALA

LAXMIBAI

SUCHITA

SHUBHANGI

SANDHYA

SHEETAL

VIJAYA

SHAMSHAD

HASINA

GEETHA

VAISHALI

JYOTI

ANITA

JYOTSANA

Birth Date
22 Sep 2005

02 Jul 2006

08 Aug 2006
22 Dec 2005

04 Sep 2006
08 Sep 2005

27 Feb 2006

07 Jan 2007
17 Mar 2006

13 May 2007

05 Oct 2006

15 Jun 2006

18 Aug 2006

18 Mar 2006

16 Sep 2006

17 Mar 2006

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

Eligibility No
12024246746
12024246744

12024246739
12024246745

12024246748
12024246743

12024246749

12024246741
12024246752

12024246740

12024246751

12024246742

12024246747

12024246753

12024246738

12024246750

List ID ABCID
T231123981 744338549698
T231123981 730639558015
T231123981 942016876670
T231123981 260039853314
T231123981 910046437252
T231123981 445085282429
T231123981 454745151654
T231123981 587228417521
T231123981 688804486666
T231123981 742997316682
T231123981 114550442270
T231123981 975083673368
T231123981 640324964711
T231123981 371602238900
T231123981 806476695713
T231123981 211948902387
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